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Women / 7 / Mid 2
Session: 6C

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Romi Tsang2647
CGA

8.975 9.625 9.3509.450 37.400
10 1 2 1 1 

1 

Julieta Mendiola2648
CGA

9.400 9.025 9.1759.650 37.250
1 5 1 6 2 

2 

Joanna Conrad2661
Deltchev

9.100 9.100 9.2259.375 36.800
5 4 4 4 3 

3 

Marisa Zepeda2674
Elevate

9.075 9.225 9.3008.800 36.400
6T 2 9 2T 4 

4 

Lauren Dean2654
Champions Acad

9.225 8.800 8.9509.300 36.275
3 6 5 10 5 

5 

Mary Blaugh2621
Athletic Horizons

9.025 8.675 9.1009.400 36.200
9 8 3 8 6 

6 

Anna Balestreri2678
Elite

9.050 8.700 9.3009.100 36.150
8 7 6T 2T 7 

7 

Victoria Ho2675
Elevate

8.700 9.175 9.1509.100 36.125
12T 3 6T 7 8 

8 

Isabel Plaza2668
Dream Xtreme

9.375 8.350 9.2007.950 34.875
2 10 12 5 9 

9 

Annie Rus2649
Cal-Star

8.700 8.400 8.9008.600 34.600
12T 9 10 11 10 

10 

Hailey Fune2620
Athletic Horizons

9.150 8.150 8.9757.700 33.975
4 11 13 9 11 

11 

Brynlie Johnson2681
Flathead

9.075 7.200 8.6508.425 33.350
6T 12 11 12 12 

12 

Faith Sullivan-Brennan2680
Flathead

8.925 6.250 8.1508.950 32.275
11 13 8 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


